Hapag-Lloyd

E | 638993 EA GANNET 36114 502639 SINGAPORE ADTTMV Sat, 30-Nov 10:04| Sun, 01-Dec Thu, 28-Nov Thu, 28-Nov

ESVGO| ESF | W | 638994 EA GANNET 36114 502639 SINGAPORE ADTTMV Sat, 30-Nov 10:04| Sun, 01-Dec 12:00| Thu, 28-Nov 12:00 Thu, 28-Nov 18:00
ESVGO| ESF | E | 638999 GREEN OCEAN SINGAPORE ADTTMV Fri, 06-Dec 09:00 Fri, 06-Dec 15:00( Tue, 03-Dec 12:00 Wed, 04-Dec 18:00
ESVGO| ESF | W | 639000 GREEN OCEAN SINGAPORE ADTTMV Fri, 06-Dec 09:00 Fri, 06-Dec 15:00( Tue, 03-Dec 12:00 Wed, 04-Dec 18:00
ESVGO| ESF | E | 640469 EA GANNET SINGAPORE ADTTMV Sat, 14-Dec 09:00( Sun, 15-Dec 15:00( Thu, 12-Dec 12:00 Thu, 12-Dec  18:00
ESVGO| ESF | W | 640470 EA GANNET SINGAPORE ADTTMV Sat, 14-Dec 09:00 Sun, 15-Dec 15:00( Thu, 12-Dec 12:00 Thu, 12-Dec  18:00
ESVGO| ESF | E | 643790 EA NODDY SINGAPORE ADTTMV Fri, 20-Dec 01:00 Fri, 20-Dec 01:30( Tue, 17-Dec 12:00 Wed, 18-Dec  18:00
ESVGO| ESF | W | 643791 EA NODDY SINGAPORE ADTTMV Fri, 20-Dec 01:00 Fri, 20-Dec 01:30( Tue, 17-Dec 12:00 Wed, 18-Dec 18:00
ESVGO| ESF [ E | 643792 EA GANNET SINGAPORE ADTTMV Sat, 28-Dec 09:00| Sun, 29-Dec 15:00| Thu, 26-Dec 12:00 Thu, 26-Dec  18:00
ESVGO| ESF [ W | 643793 EA GANNET SINGAPORE ADTTMV Sat, 28-Dec 09:00| Sun, 29-Dec 15:00| Thu, 26-Dec 12:00 Thu, 26-Dec  18:00
ESVGO| IRS [ W | 473231 WEC MONDRIAAN 36114 502 490 PORTUGAL ADTTMV Mon, 25-Nov 07:12] Mon, 25-Nov 08:00( Thu, 21-Nov 12:00 Thu, 21-Nov 18:00
ESVGO| IRS | E | 483114 TROUPER 36114502545 PORTUGAL ADTTMV Tue, 26-Nov 08:01 Tue, 26-Nov 19:01| Thu, 21-Nov 18:00 Fri, 22-Nov 18:00
ESVGO| IRS [ E | 531160 TROUPER 36114502545 PORTUGAL ADTTMV Tue, 26-Nov 08:01 Tue, 26-Nov 19:01| Thu, 21-Nov 18:00 Fri, 22-Nov 18:00
ESVGO| IRS [ W | 483115 TROUPER 36114502545 PORTUGAL ADTTMV Tue, 26-Nov 08:01 Tue, 26-Nov 19:01| Thu, 21-Nov 18:00 Fri, 22-Nov 18:00
ESVGO| IRS | E | 482415 TROUPER PORTUGAL ADTTMV Sun, 01-Dec 19:01| Mon, 02-Dec 07:01 Thu, 28-Nov 12:00 Thu, 28-Nov 18:00
ESVGO| IRS [ W | 481051 TROUPER PORTUGAL ADTTMV Sun, 01-Dec 19:01| Mon, 02-Dec 07:01 Thu, 28-Nov 12:00 Thu, 28-Nov 18:00
ESVGO| IRS [ W | 473218 WEC FRANS HALS 36114 502 555 PORTUGAL ADTTMV Fri, 06-Dec 08:00 Fri, 06-Dec 20:00] Tue, 03-Dec 12:00 Wed, 04-Dec  18:00
ESVGO| IRS [ W | 473232 WEC CORNEILLE 36114 502 573 PORTUGAL ADTTMV Sun, 08-Dec 08:00 Sun, 08-Dec 20:00| Wed, 04-Dec 12:00 Wed, 04-Dec 18:00
ESVGO| IRS | E | 483434 TROUPER PORTUGAL ADTTMV Sun, 08-Dec 19:01| Mon, 09-Dec 07:01| Wed, 04-Dec 12:00 Wed, 04-Dec  18:00
ESVGO| IRS [ W | 483435 TROUPER PORTUGAL ADTTMV Sun, 08-Dec 19:01| Mon, 09-Dec 07:01| Wed, 04-Dec 12:00 Wed, 04-Dec 18:00
ESVGO| IRS [ W | 475122 WEC VAN GOGH CYPRUS ADTTMV Sat, 14-Dec 08:00 Sat, 14-Dec 20:00| Thu, 12-Dec 12:00 Thu, 12-Dec  18:00
ESVGO| IRS [ E | 483455 TROUPER PORTUGAL ADTTMV Sun, 15-Dec 19:01| Mon, 16-Dec 07:01| Thu, 12-Dec 12:00 Thu, 12-Dec  18:00
ESVGO| IRS [ W | 483456 TROUPER PORTUGAL ADTTMV Sun, 15-Dec 19:01| Mon, 16-Dec 07:01| Thu, 12-Dec 12:00 Thu, 12-Dec  18:00
ESVGO| IRS [ E | 522843 TROUPER PORTUGAL ADTTMV Sun, 22-Dec 19:01| Mon, 23-Dec 07:01| Thu, 19-Dec 12:00 Thu, 19-Dec  18:00
ESVGO| IRS [ W | 522844 TROUPER PORTUGAL ADTTMV Sun, 22-Dec 19:01| Mon, 23-Dec 07:01| Thu, 19-Dec 12:00 Thu, 19-Dec  18:00
ESVGO| IRS [ W | 483511 WEC FRANS HALS PORTUGAL ADTTMV Wed, 25-Dec 08:00| Wed, 25-Dec 20:00 Fri, 20-Dec  18:00 Mon, 23-Dec 18:00
ESVGO| IRS [ W | 483565 WEC CORNEILLE PORTUGAL ADTTMV Sat, 28-Dec 08:00 Sat, 28-Dec 20:00| Thu, 26-Dec 12:00 Thu, 26-Dec  18:00
ESVGO| IRS [ E | 522861 TROUPER PORTUGAL ADTTMV Sun, 29-Dec 19:01| Mon, 30-Dec 07:01| Thu, 26-Dec 12:00 Thu, 26-Dec  18:00
ESVGO| IRS [ W | 522862 TROUPER PORTUGAL ADTTMV Sun, 29-Dec 19:01| Mon, 30-Dec 07:01| Thu, 26-Dec 12:00 Thu, 26-Dec  18:00
ESVGO| MCA| E | 637172 NO SAIL WEEK ADTTMV Tue, 26-Nov 14:00f Wed, 27-Nov 03:00 OMISSION OMISSION

ESVGO| MCA[ W | 638948 JAKARTA EXPRESS 36114 50 2605 LIBERIA ADTTMV Thu, 28-Nov 14:00 Fri, 29-Nov 03:00] Mon, 25-Nov 12:00 Wed, 27-Nov 14:00
ESVGO| MCA| E | 637174 GENOA EXPRESS LIBERIA ADTTMV Thu, 05-Dec 02:00| Thu, 05-Dec 15:00f Mon, 02-Dec 12:00 Tue, 03-Dec  18:00
ESVGO| MCA[ W | 638950 GENOA EXPRESS LIBERIA ADTTMV Thu, 05-Dec 02:00| Thu, 05-Dec 15:00f Mon, 02-Dec 12:00 Tue, 03-Dec  18:00
ESVGO| MCA| E | 637180 | BARCELONA EXPRESS LIBERIA ADTTMV Tue, 10-Dec 14:00| Wed, 11-Dec 03:00| Thu, 05-Dec 12:00 Mon, 09-Dec 14:00
ESVGO| MCA| W | 640487 | BARCELONA EXPRESS LIBERIA ADTTMV Tue, 10-Dec 14:00| Wed, 11-Dec 03:00| Thu, 05-Dec 12:00 Mon, 09-Dec 14:00
ESVGO| MCA| E | 637177 | MOMBASA EXPRESS LIBERIA ADTTMV Thu, 19-Dec 02:00| Thu, 19-Dec 15:00f Mon, 16-Dec 12:00 Tue, 17-Dec  18:00
ESVGO| MCA[ W | 640489 | MOMBASA EXPRESS LIBERIA ADTTMV Thu, 19-Dec 02:00| Thu, 19-Dec 15:00f Mon, 16-Dec 12:00 Tue, 17-Dec  18:00
ESVGO| MCA| E | 638941 GLASGOW EXPRESS BERMUDA ADTTMV Tue, 24-Dec 14:00| Wed, 25-Dec 03:00 Fri, 20-Dec  12:00 Mon, 23-Dec  14:00
ESVGO| MCA[ W | 640491 GLASGOW EXPRESS BERMUDA ADTTMV Tue, 24-Dec 14:00| Wed, 25-Dec 03:00 Fri, 20-Dec  12:00 Mon, 23-Dec  14:00
ESVGO|MSW| S | 640403 IRENES REMEDY 36114 50 2606 LIBERIA ADTTMV Wed, 27-Nov 02:00| Thu, 28-Nov 02:00 Fri, 22-Nov 18:00 Mon, 25-Nov 18:00
ESVGO|MSW| S | 640406 AS CARELIA PORTUGAL ADTTMV Thu, 05-Dec 05:00|] Thu, 05-Dec 23:00f Mon, 02-Dec 12:00 Tue, 03-Dec  18:00
ESVGO|MSW/| S | 640411 AS CLAUDIA LIBERIA ADTTMV Tue, 10-Dec 00:01| Thu, 12-Dec 10:00| Wed, 04-Dec 18:00 Thu, 05-Dec  18:00
ESVGO|MSW| S | 641128 GEMLIK EXPRESS MALTA ADTTMV Tue, 17-Dec 00:01| Wed, 18-Dec 18:59| Thu, 12-Dec 18:00 Fri, 13-Dec 18:00
ESVGO|MSW| S | 641130 ACASTOS MARSHALL ISLANDS (US) ADTTMV Sun, 22-Dec 20:00[ Mon, 23-Dec 14:00| Thu, 19-Dec 12:00 Thu, 19-Dec  18:00




|EsvGo[msw] s | 654397 | CAPE CITIUS [ [ CYPRUS [ ADTTMV | Sun, 29-Dec 20:00] Mon, 30-Dec 14:00| Thu, 26-Dec_ 12:00| Thu, 26-Dec  18:00|

SSY Service code

DIR Direction (Northbound, Southbound, Eastbound, Westbound)

DP Voyage number

DANGEROUS GOOD DOCUMENTATION Cut-Off: Hazardous documentation must be sent before this time

LOADLIST Cut-Off: Loading lists are sent to planner. Every change in bookings from this date on will be charged.
SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS - TRANS. REQUIRED Cut-Off: Shipping instructions must be received before this time when transmission is required
SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS - TRANS. NOT REQUIRED Cut-Off: Shipping instructions must be received before this time when transmission is not required
VGM Cut-Off: VGM has to be integrated in our system before this time, in order to be manifested on loading list
CUSTOMS CLEARANCE Cut-Off: Customs clearance document must be sent before this time

ETA Delayed 6 hours Ahead 6 hours

DANGEROUS GOOD DOCUMENTATION Delayed 6 hours Ahead 6 hours

LOADLIST Delayed 6 hours Ahead 6 hours

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS - TRANS. REQUIRED Delayed 6 hours Ahead 6 hours

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS - TRANS. NOT REQUIRED Delayed 6 hours Ahead 6 hours

VGM Delayed 6 hours Ahead 6 hours

CUSTOMS CLEARANCE Delayed 6 hours Ahead 6 hours

Updated: 25/11/2024 11:21:56




